Fecha/lugar

15/11/24 21:00
Pista 3

15/11/24 21:00
Pista 4

15/11/24 21:50
Pista 3

15/11/24 21:50
Pista 4

15/11/24 22:40
Pista 3

15/11/24 22:40
Pista 4

P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendario: Primera Masculina / Grupo 1

Local

David Navarro
Daniel Trillo

Javi Nieves
Xavi Garcia

Josep Fernandez
Nil Martinez

Jordi Millan Lopez
Joan Gibert

David Navarro
Daniel Trillo

Josep Fernandez
Nil Martinez

1/1

Resultado

9-3

5-9

8-9

9-5

4-9

9-7

Visitante

Jordi Millan Lopez
Joan Gibert

Josep Fernandez
Nil Martinez

David Navarro
Daniel Trillo

Javi Nieves
Xavi Garcia

Javi Nieves
Xavi Garcia

Jordi Millan Lopez
Joan Gibert
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